Relight Technology Co.,Ltd www.relight-tech.com 1 / 10
AC LED Light Engine Specification
Model:RL-HMD100A2802H________________
RL-LMD100A1404H   _____ _ _____
RL-HMD070A2801H
RL-LMD070A1402H
Relight Technology Co.,Ltd www.relight-tech.com 2 / 10
Key Features

 Various CCT available：2700/3000/3500/4000/5000/5700/6500K
 CRI:80/90/95 options
 Macadam 3/5 steps color bin
 Solutions for Down light/Ceiling light
 AC line voltage 230V /120V inputdirectly
 Power factor higher than 0.95
 Low THDI:<18%
 TRIAC/0-10V dimmable
Wall light Pendant light Ceiling light Down light
Relight Technology Co.,Ltd www.relight-tech.com 3 / 10
General information
Selection guide  Example：RL-HMD100A2802H016-xxN
P/N
Size Input  Power PF Flux Efficiency CCT CRI Dimming
mm Vac W - Lm Lm/W K - -
RL-HMD100A2802H016-840N Ø100 230 16 0.95 1760 110 4000 80 -
RL-HMD100A2802H016-840T Ø100 230 16 0.95 1760 110 4000 80 TRIAC
RL-HMD100A2802H016-840A Ø100 230 16 0.95 1760 110 4000 80 0-10V
RL-LMD100A1404H016-840T Ø100 120 16 0.95 1760 110 4000 80 TRIAC
RL-LMD100A1404H016-840A Ø100 120 16 0.95 1760 110 4000 80 0-10V
RL-HMD070A2801H009-840N Ø70 230 9 0.95 990 110 4000 80 -
RL-HMD070A2801H016-840T Ø70 230 16 0.95 1600 100 4000 80 TRIAC
RL-HMD070A2801H016-840A Ø70 230 16 0.95 1600 100 4000 80 0-10V
RL-LMD070A1402H016-840T Ø70 120 16 0.95 1600 100 4000 80 TRIAC
RL-LMD070A1402H016-840A Ø70 120 16 0.95 1600 100 4000 80 0-10V
P/N
Size Input  Power PF Flux Efficiency CCT CRI Dimming
mm Vac W - Lm Lm/W K - -
RL-HMD100A2802H016-827N
Ø100 230 16 0.95
1520 95 2700
80 -
RL-HMD100A2802H016-830N 1600 100 3000
RL-HMD100A2802H016-835N 1600 100 3500
RL-HMD100A2802H016-840N 1760 110 4000
RL-HMD100A2802H016-850N 1760 110 5000
RL-HMD100A2802H016-857N 1600 100 5700
RL-HMD100A2802H016-865N 1600 100 6500
RL-HMD100A2802H016-927N
Ø100 230 16 0.95
1440 90 2700
90 -
RL-HMD100A2802H016-930N 1520 95 3000
RL-HMD100A2802H016-935N 1520 95 3500
RL-HMD100A2802H016-940N 1600 100 4000
RL-HMD100A2802H016-950N 1600 100 5000
RL-HMD100A2802H016-957N 1520 95 5700
RL-HMD100A2802H016-U27N
Ø100 230 16 0.95
1200 75 2700